

Ê

C.A.No. 1191-1198 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.1-8 in
Civil Appeal No.1191-1198/2004

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYEDA JUWARIA TASNEEM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mrs.Pratibha M.Singh,Adv.

Mr.Kiritman Singh,Adv.

Mr.Angad Mirdha,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.N.Bhat,Adv.

Mr.D.P.Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. N.P.S.Panwar,Adv.

Mr.Rishiraj Borooah,Adv.

Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the fact that the writ petition is pending before the Karnataka High Court, these I
.A.Nos.1-8 are dismissed as withdrawn.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER