

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1191-1198 OF 2004

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYEDA JUWARIA TASNEEM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sheela Goel, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Once more send reminder for the certificate of service.

Office to simultaneously contact the Registry of the High Court over  
telephone.

List again on 25.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns